GRS RPP Lunch Box With Spork

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THIS STYLISH AND STURDY LUNCHBOX FITS PERFECTLY WITH
A HEALTHY LIFESTYLE! IT IS BIG ENOUGH FOR CARRYING
SANDWICHES AND DELICIOUS SALADS. MADE WITH 93% GRS
CERTIFIED RECYCLED PP, GRS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A
COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED

MATERIALS. INCLUDING A HANDY SPORK AND ELASTIC STRAP.

CAPACITY 0.8 LITRE. THE LUNCH BOX IS EASY TO CLEAN, BUT
SHOULD NOT BE PUT IN THE DISHWASHER OR USED IN THE
MICROWAVE.
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MATERIAL
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Recycled Polypropylene
Silicon

grey

Cool Grey 9

Pad print

195

287

Gift box

6.7X12.7X19.4
41.5X34.5X44.5

30

3924100090

CHN

0.8

0.66
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