## **GRS RPP Lunch Box With Spork**



THIS STYLISH AND STURDY LUNCHBOX FITS PERFECTLY WITH A HEALTHY LIFESTYLE! IT IS BIG ENOUGH FOR CARRYING SANDWICHES AND DELICIOUS SALADS. MADE WITH 93% GRS CERTIFIED RECYCLED PP, GRS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS. INCLUDING A HANDY SPORK AND ELASTIC STRAP. CAPACITY 0.8 LITRE. THE LUNCH BOX IS EASY TO CLEAN, BUT SHOULD NOT BE PUT IN THE DISHWASHER OR USED IN THE MICROWAVE.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Recycled Polypropylene
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Silicon
MAIN COLOUR	grey
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Cool Grey 9
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	195
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	287
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	6.7X12.7X19.4
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	41.5X34.5X44.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	30
INTRACODE	3924100090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	0.8
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.66
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Lunchboxes & Foodflasks
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI